

# वरारिता वेहराठितवरव



Billigadde, Yellapur Taluk, Uttara kannada District, Karnataka, India - 581359

### Contact:

Email: bananacountyresort@gmail.com

Website: www.bananacountyresort.com

Phone: +91-9148858523,+91-9448007751



## atithi devobhava



### Tariff Per Day

#### Accommodation:

Basis of Sharing and Category	Deluxe Cottage	Super Deluxe Cottage	Premium Cottage
Single	₹3,500 + Tax	₹3,500 + Tax	₹4,000 + Tax
Twin	₹3,500 + Tax	₹3,500 + Tax	₹4,000 + Tax
Extra Person	₹550 + Tax	₹650 + Tax	₹750+Tax

#### Food:

<u>Per Head Buffet</u>	VEG	NON - VEG
Breakfast	<b>₹</b> 175 + <b>Tax</b>	₹250 + Tax
Lunch	₹275 <b>+ Tax</b>	₹425 <b>+ Tax</b>
Dinner	₹275 <b>+ Tax</b>	₹425 + Tax

## Note:

- Check-in and check-out time is 12 noon.
- Children of 5 years and above will be treated as extra person(s).
- Refund on cancellation is entirely under the discretion of the management.
- We avoid serving meals in rooms, except for snacks.
- Any significant stain or damage to the bedsheets, towels etc may incur an additional cleaning or replacement charge.
- All the rates mentioned above for accommodation are for Non-AC only; an additional charge of ₹500/- will be levied for AC if opted.